N° LICENCIA FED. INDEPENDIENTE

APELLIDOS
ABELLA FERNANDEZ
ALCOBAS APARICIO
ALCOBAS APARICIO
ALCOLEA SALIDO
ANSON SANCHEZ
ARCE FERNANDEZ
ARIAS MANJON
ARISTEGUI URIGUEN
BOUZAS MANEIRO
DIEZ MONGE
GALLARDO JORNET
GARCIA JIMENEZ
GARCIA MONDELO
GENOVARD PUERTO
JARENO URENA

LIU

LAIRON NAVARRO
LOPEZ MORILLO
LORENZO CLAVER
MONTES DE LA TORRE
PALOMAR SUAU
RINCON YAGUE
SCHULTZ RODRIGUEZ
SEBASTIA BARRAGAN
SOFIAN MOLDOVEANU
SOLAR DONOSO
SOLER LANDETE
TURRIZIANI ALVAREZ

NOMBRE
ALEJANDRO
ANA

JUAN PEDRO
YAHIR

CELIA
MARIO
PAULA
MERCEDES
JESSICA
STEVEN
MARC
AINARA
CARLOS
GUILLERMO
JUAN

MIN
GEMMA
IMANOL
VICTOR
INAKI
XAVIER
DANIEL

ANA

LARA
ANDRADA MARIA
LORENA
JUAN MANUEL
ALEJANDRO

5963675
15511969
15508966
4348307
16010043
12057130
4539526
12510526
7641732
4280509
11071925
12067189
7572888
16443525
13375961
11685587
5884475
8556691
6319281
4559748
5963980
12024840
9569338
16044092
7837266
9648132
14110176
9565451

BALEAR

MURCIANA
MURCIANA

CASTILLA LA MANCHA
ARAGONESA
CASTILLA Y LEON
CASTILLA Y LEON
VASCA

GALLEGA

CATALANA
CATALANA

CASTILLA Y LEON
MADRILENA

BALEAR

CASTILLA LA MANCHA
CATALANA

BALEAR

BALEAR

CANARIA

NAVARRA

BALEAR

CASTILLA Y LEON
ANDALUZA
ARAGONESA
CANARIA

ANDALUZA

CASTILLA LA MANCHA
ANDALUZA

CLUB DESTINO
CLUB TENIS TORREVIEJA

CLUB DE TENIS TORREVIEJA
CLUB DE TENIS TORREVIEJA
REAL SOCIEDAD DE TENIS DE GRANADA
CLUB DE TENIS TORREVIEJA

CLUB DE TENIS SUECA

CLUB DE TENIS CHAMARTIN

CLUB DE TENIS CHAMARTIN

CLUB DE TENIS CHAMARTIN

CLUB ATLETICO MONTEMAR
AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA SAN JUAN
REAL ZARAGOZA CLUB DE TENIS

CLUB FLUVIAL DE LUGO

CLUB DEPORTIVO TENIS BELULLA
CLUB DE TENIS TEIXERETA-IBI

C.D.E. TENIS MADRID
CLUB DE TENIS ALCIRA

CLUB ATLETICO MONTEMAR

CLUB DE TENIS ANDRES GIMENO

REAL CLUB DE TENIS BARCELONA-1899
CLUB DE TENIS EL CANDADO

REAL CLUB DE TENIS BARCELONA-1899

FED. DESTINO

VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
ANDALUZA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
MADRILENA
MADRILENA
MADRILENA
VALENCIANA
NAVARRA
ARAGONESA
GALLEGA
CATALANA
VALENCIANA
MADRILENA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
ANDALUZA
CATALANA

CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL TENIS MADRI MADRILENA

CLUB DE TENIS VALENCIA

CLUB DE TENIS TARRAGONA

CLUB DE TENIS CHAMARTIN

CLUB DE TENIS TEIXERETA-IBI
UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA TENISPAIN

VALENCIANA
CATALANA
MADRILENA
VALENCIANA
MADRILENA



